
First Midwest-AP 8100634586Bank Account:Bank Name:

60.0000.2530.5200.5.01.925.20 $60,614.1032900 07/21/2025 1 Source Mechanical, Inc Application 05   Edgewood7495 APPLICATION 05
60.0000.2530.5200.5.01.925.20 $107,834.1032900 07/21/2025 1 Source Mechanical, Inc Application 05   Goodrich7495 APPLICATION 05
60.0000.2530.5200.5.01.925.20 $94,844.1032900 07/21/2025 1 Source Mechanical, Inc Application 05  

Meadowview
7495 APPLICATION 05

60.0000.2530.5200.5.01.925.20 $6,579.0932900 07/21/2025 1 Source Mechanical, Inc Application 05   Murphy7495 APPLICATION 05
60.0000.2530.5200.5.01.925.20 $134,874.0932900 07/21/2025 1 Source Mechanical, Inc Application 05   Jefferson7495 APPLICATION 05

$404,745.48Check Total:
10.0000.2320.6400.5.11.000.11 $275.0032901 07/21/2025 AASPA Membership Dues7495 31551

$275.00Check Total:
20.0000.2542.4100.5.05.942.20 $808.6032902 07/21/2025 ACS FILTERS & SERVICES Invoice 24369    Willow

Creek Pleated Filters
7495 24369

$808.60Check Total:
10.0000.2633.3001.5.10.000.11 $21,113.0032903 07/21/2025 ACTIVE INTERNET

TECHNOLOGIES Invoice INV084803 
Blackboard Conversion

7495 INV084803

$21,113.00Check Total:
20.0000.2542.3230.5.05.954.20 $891.2132904 07/21/2025 AMERICAN ROOFING AND

REPAIR Invoice 21596   Willow
Creek work completed on

7495 21596

$891.21Check Total:
40.0000.2550.3310.5.10.220.33 $2,600.0032905 07/21/2025 AMERICAN TAXI DISPATCH INC Pupil Trans-Private

Placement SpecEd
7495 250614

$2,600.00Check Total:
10.0000.1580.6400.5.08.050.08 $1,960.0032906 07/21/2025 ARBITERSPORTS LLC Arbiter Pay unlimited

7/1/25 - 6/30/26
7495 INV71524

$1,960.00Check Total:
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $231.0032907 07/21/2025 Awarding You INVOICE 123119 - BATTLE

OF THE BOOKS 
7495 123119

$231.00Check Total:
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60.0000.2530.3208.5.10.974.20 $1,075.0032908 07/21/2025 B&F CONSTRUCTION CODE
SERVICES, INC. Invoice 21074   June

Inspections for Sipley
7495 21074

60.0000.2530.3208.5.10.974.20 $750.0032908 07/21/2025 B&F CONSTRUCTION CODE
SERVICES, INC. Invoice 21075   June

Inspections for JJH
7495 21075

60.0000.2530.3208.5.10.974.20 $425.0032908 07/21/2025 B&F CONSTRUCTION CODE
SERVICES, INC. Invoice 21123   June

Inspections for Willow Creek
7495 21123

$2,250.00Check Total:
10.0000.1810.4100.5.06.181.21 $206.49NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL BOLINGBROOK FIESTA MAR7496 ALFARO 07-2025
10.0000.1810.4100.5.06.181.21 $47.95NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL JEWEL OSCO7496 ALFARO 07-2025
10.0000.2640.3001.5.10.000.23 $16.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Zoom7496 ARAIZA 07-2025
10.0000.2640.3140.5.10.000.23 $43.90NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Nando's Peri-Peri - Lunch

with Jennifer Jeschke, North
7496 ARAIZA 07-2025

10.0000.2640.3140.5.10.000.23 $49.89NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Everdine's Grilled Cheese Co
- Lunch with Angel

7496 ARAIZA 07-2025

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.23 $30.98NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Los Arcos Mexican Grill &
Bar - ESY Lunch

7496 ARAIZA 07-2025

10.0000.1220.3100.5.10.207.33 $425.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Professional Services7496 BOWERS 07-2025
10.0000.2140.4180.5.10.714.33 $253.65NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Psychologist Testing

Materials
7496 BOWERS 07-2025

10.0000.2140.6400.5.10.714.33 $230.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Psychologist Dues & Fees7496 BOWERS 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.33.200.33 $636.64NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Other Support Services

Supplies PPS
7496 BOWERS 07-2025

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $170.71NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Woodridge Cares Day Lunch7496 BRONCATO 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $44.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Auto monthly subscription

Chicago Trib
7496 BRONCATO 07-2025

10.0000.1110.4100.5.06.000.06 $39.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Edweek Digital7496 ENGLER 07-2025
10.0000.1110.4100.5.06.000.06 $23.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Edpuzzle7496 ENGLER 07-2025
10.0000.1110.4220.5.06.000.06 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Wordcraft7496 ENGLER 07-2025
10.0000.1110.6400.5.06.000.06 $439.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL IL Principals Association7496 ENGLER 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4150.5.06.954.06 $4,179.35NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Today's Classroom chairs7496 ENGLER 07-2025
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20.0000.2542.4150.5.06.954.06 ($291.58)NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Today's Classroom chairs
credit

7496 ENGLER 07-2025

10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $0.01NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Google Cloud7496 FEELEY 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $115.84NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Wasabi Technologies7496 FEELEY 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3230.5.10.900.22 $39.36NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo Gas7496 FEELEY 07-2025
10.0000.1110.4200.5.10.000.21 $2,260.34NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL RESOURCES FOR TEACHERS

- KAGAN
7496 GAUGHAN 07-2025

10.0000.2210.3120.5.04.131.21 $44.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL EVENT COMBO -7496 GAUGHAN 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL CLAUDE AI7496 GAUGHAN 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $3.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL STATEMENT FEE7496 GAUGHAN 07-2025
20.0000.2542.3401.5.10.946.20 $2.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Apple7496 GLIWA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $221.02NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL North American7496 GLIWA 07-2025
20.0000.2549.3250.5.10.983.20 $668.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Cube Smart7496 GLIWA 07-2025
10.0000.2150.4100.5.10.715.33 $558.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Apple7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2220.4110.5.04.722.22 $58.41NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Monoprice7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2510.7500.5.10.900.22 $759.72NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL CDW7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $396.17NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL PSCB Development7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $5,801.33NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Itrouch Biometrics7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $239.40NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL password7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $3,000.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL PandaDoc7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $34.45NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Google7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.3001.5.10.900.22 $646.12NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AFI Tech7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $1,318.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL CLAX7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $80.24NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Costco7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $370.32NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL CDW7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.4100.5.10.900.22 $6.89NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL USPS7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.4116.5.10.722.22 $1,157.45NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Socket7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
10.0000.2660.5410.5.10.900.22 $3,758.12NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL CDW7496 HALVERSON 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.03.942.20 $13.94NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - Mdvw7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $53.92NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - District7496 HANSEN 07-2025
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20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $23.66NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - District7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $52.17NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - District7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $112.62NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Fast Signs7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.20 $1,090.52NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Nonnies Pizza7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.20 $100.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Nonnie Pizza deposit7496 HANSEN 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 ($638.00)NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Gillporter Credit   barrier

net for 8030 discus cage
7496 KHOURY 07-2025

20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $30.56NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot 7496 KHOURY 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $6.52NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7496 KHOURY 07-2025
10.0000.2410.4100.5.05.000.05 $35.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL FreePik   Slidesgo Universal

Yearly
7496 KRAMER 07-2025

10.0000.2640.3120.5.10.000.23 $250.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL IASPA - Unlocking AI in HR
workshop. (Dr. Schmidt)

7496 KUMIEGA 07-2025

10.0000.2510.4100.5.10.000.34 $36.80NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Runco - hanging file folders7496 MALONEY 07-2025

10.0000.2510.4100.5.10.000.34 ($36.80)NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Runco - hanging file folders
CREDIT due to Runco being

7496 MALONEY 07-2025

10.0000.2510.4100.5.10.000.34 $36.80NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Warehouse Direct - hanging
file folders

7496 MALONEY 07-2025

10.0000.2510.6400.5.10.000.34 $309.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL IASA Membership Dues7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $3,901.12NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Republic Services Invoice

0551-016288882
7496 MALONEY 07-2025

20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $2,608.75NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Republic Service Invoice
0721-008507814

7496 MALONEY 07-2025

20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $145.44NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle - Sipley7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $108.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle - Willow Creek7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $61.24NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle - Edgewood7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $108.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle -Jefferson7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $84.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle -DAC7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2540.3210.5.10.954.20 $120.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Stericycle - Murphy7496 MALONEY 07-2025
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20.0000.2542.3402.5.10.946.20 $7,958.65NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Clearwave Fiber7496 MALONEY 07-2025
20.0000.2542.3700.5.01.954.20 $859.63NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Village of Woodridge  

Edgewood
7496 MALONEY 07-2025

20.0000.2542.3700.5.04.954.20 $944.05NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Village of Woodridge   Sipley7496 MALONEY 07-2025

20.0000.2542.3700.5.06.954.20 $882.06NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Village of Woodridge  
Murphy

7496 MALONEY 07-2025

20.0000.2542.3700.5.08.954.20 $267.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Village of Woodridge   DAC7496 MALONEY 07-2025

10.0000.2510.3120.5.10.000.34 $220.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Illinois Association of
School Business Officials

7496 MCFANN 07-2025

10.0000.2633.3001.5.10.000.11 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Auto monthly subscription
CHATGPT

7496 MELINDER 07-2025

10.0000.2633.3320.5.10.000.11 $80.82NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Travel from Airport to Hotel 7496 MELINDER 07-2025

10.0000.2633.3320.5.10.000.11 $8.94NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Food, O'Hare7496 MELINDER 07-2025
10.0000.2633.3320.5.10.000.11 $671.64NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Caribe Royal Resort Room

fee
7496 MELINDER 07-2025

10.0000.2633.3320.5.10.000.11 $28.22NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Caride Royal Food 7496 MELINDER 07-2025
10.0000.2633.4400.5.10.000.11 $4.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL USA Today Monthly

Subscription
7496 MELINDER 07-2025

10.0000.1120.4100.5.08.000.08 $40.12NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Jewel Osco7496 NEIDLINGER 07-2025
10.0000.2210.3120.5.03.131.03 $629.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Kagan Training7496 NEYLON 07-2025
10.0000.2210.3320.5.03.131.03 $566.96NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Southwest Flight to Orlando

on 07/11/2025
7496 NEYLON 07-2025

20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $597.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7496 ORTIZ 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $12.46NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7496 ORTIZ 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $115.49NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7496 ORTIZ 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.08.942.20 $109.30NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot7496 ORTIZ 07-2025
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $18.14NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo 7496 ORTIZ 07-2025
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20.0000.2542.4100.5.01.942.20 $77.94NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - Edgewood7496 PETTIT 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.06.942.20 $33.32NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - Murphy7496 PETTIT 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $18.96NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - District7496 PETTIT 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $23.07NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Johnstone Supply7496 PETTIT 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $122.36NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL 3 Corners7496 SAINDON 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $91.14NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Dunkin Donuts7496 SAINDON 07-2025
10.0000.1110.4220.5.02.000.02 $2.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Apple7496 SCALETTA 07-2025
10.0000.1110.6400.5.02.000.02 $16.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ILSOS Notary7496 SCALETTA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.02.942.20 $55.43NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - Goodrich7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.02.942.20 $154.46NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Home Depot - Goodrich7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $16.95NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL McMaster Carr7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $15.76NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL McMaster Carr7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $193.94NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Menards7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $16.35NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Whitmore Ace Hardware7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2542.4100.5.10.942.20 $462.32NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Cleaning Stuff7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $16.38NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $13.11NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Citgo7496 SIKITA 07-2025
20.0000.2549.3230.5.10.924.20 $62.65NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ATB Automotive  oil change7496 SIKITA 07-2025

10.0000.2310.3001.5.11.000.11 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Claude.AI auto monthly
subscription

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2310.3001.5.11.000.11 $32.46NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ADOBE Auto Monthly
subscription

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2310.3120.5.11.000.11 $125.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL IASB Onboarding for David
Madden (New Board

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2310.4100.5.11.000.11 $278.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL New Name Platee and Tags
for new BOE member David

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2310.4100.5.11.000.11 $125.75NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Dinner for Closed Session
BOE Member only, meeting

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025
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10.0000.2310.4100.5.11.000.11 $967.92NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL The Gallery B-Day Cards
from BOE to staff

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2520.4100.5.10.000.34 $166.83NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Panera Bread -Curt Saindon
Admin. Academy Class -

7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $11.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Amazon Office Supplies7496 SUPERITS 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $16,372.67NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Lake Geneva Team Building7496 SUPERITS 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $12.20NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Jewel Staff BBQ7496 SUPERITS 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.10.000.11 $32.98NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Staff BBQ - Kitchen Supplies7496 SUPERITS 07-2025

10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $19.94NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Amazon Kitchen Supplies7496 SUPERITS 07-2025
10.0000.2900.4199.5.11.000.11 $1,846.41NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Chuck's Southern Comforts

Cafe - EOY support staff
7496 SWANSON 07-2025

10.0000.2210.3320.5.08.131.08 $1,200.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL Project Lead the Way
training

7496 WARNKE 07-2025

10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $338.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ENTERPRISE RENT A CAR7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.3320.5.10.000.21 $60.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL WYNDHAM7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $95.79NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $9.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL KINDLE7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $50.98NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $257.20NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $180.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL YOU.COM7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $49.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $21.97NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $243.46NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $996.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $221.30NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $89.95NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL TES GLOBAL7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $43.70NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $393.42NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $9.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
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10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $779.90NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $114.14NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $117.17NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL VERISON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $15.39NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $58.49NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $15.98NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $295.45NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $32.57NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $17.10NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $87.13NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $21.79NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $16.98NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $32.29NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $29.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL STK SHUTTERSTOCK7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $25.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL NY TIMES7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL SCITE7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $35.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL EDWEEK DIGITAL7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $17.95NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMERICAN PSYCHOLOGICAL7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $40.99NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL AMAZON7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $15.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL SAGE PUBLICATIONS7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $59.50NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL TAYLOR AND FRANCIS7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $20.00NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL OPEN GHATGPT7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $31.50NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ELSEIVER7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2230.3001.5.10.132.21 $27.95NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL ELSEVIER7496 WOLCOTT 07-2025
10.0000.2210.4100.5.10.000.21 $26.09NCB 07/21/2025 BANK OF MONTREAL PANERA BREAD7496 WOLF 07-2025

$78,395.22Check Total:
10.0000.2310.3870.5.10.000.11 $6,632.0032909 07/21/2025 Brokers' Risk Placement Service,
